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5:40 PM

SOUTH AFRICA
LEFT-HAND TURN

R135,000 Maiden Juvenile Plate 
(Class Mjpm) 
Class Record:	 05/03/2016	 Attenborough	 D Dillon	 60.0kg	 1:10.96
Course Record:	 01/02/2022	 Whoa Whoa Whoa	 G Cheyne	 55.5kg	 1:08.85

1200m
KENILWORTH Standard Time: 1:13.74

	 No	 Form Name  	 T’ - 1 - 2 - 3 	 Stakes (R$)	 Age	 Wgt	 Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% 	High	 Curr
	 1	  
	 2	 0
	 3	  
	 4	 4
	 5	 435
	 6	  
	 7	  
	 8	 865
	 9	  
	10	  
	11	 6
	12	 7
	13	  

Ardabil
Breakfast Run
Scottish Links
La Pulga
Worldly
The Postman
All About Love
Gimmethegoodlife
Gallic Forge
Past And Present
Konnichiwa
Green Okra
Castle Crag

	 0-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 3-�0�-0-1
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 3-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0

	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 1]	
	 $0	 2	sa-f	 57.5	[	 2]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	 3]	
	 $5,225	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 4]	
	 $22,000	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 5]	t
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 6]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 7]	
	 $3,212	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 8]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 9]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	10]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	11]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	12]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	13]	

G Van Niekerk
C Bantam
V’D Merwe
A Domeyer
R Fourie
O Noach
A Andrews
G Wright
L Mxothwa
R Khathi
C Orffer
C Zackey
M Winnaar

17.1%
4.2%
9.0%

20.4%
22.8%

1.4%
8.0%
7.8%

10.6%
7.2%

12.4%
11.1%

5.7%

J S Snaith
JMT Stewart
P P Kruyer
C Bass-Robinson
G S Kotzen
C Bass-Robinson
J S Snaith
G Van Zyl (jnr)
B Crawford
J S Snaith
R Maingard
D Kannemeyer
S W Humby

11.3%
6.9%
3.4%

11.8%
8.0%

11.8%
11.3%
13.3%
12.8%
11.3%

6.3%
10.5%

5.1%

	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
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Results  1▢ W$ P$ 2▢ P$ 3▢ P$ 4▢ Margin Time

	 SELECTIONS LEADERS 	 KENILWORTH 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 4	 La Pulga
	 5	 Worldly
	 1	 Ardabil
	 10	Past And Present

5	 Worldly	 39%
8	 Gimmethegoodlife	 22%

5	 Worldly	 11% -------------------------------------- 8	 Gimmethegoodlife	 1:12.60
12	Green Okra	 1:13.46
5	 Worldly	 1:13.80
2	 Breakfast Run	 1:15.27

2
6:10 PM

SOUTH AFRICA
LEFT-HAND TURN

R135,000 Maiden Juvenile Plate 
(Class Mjpm) 
Class Record:	 05/03/2016	 Attenborough	 D Dillon	 60.0kg	 1:10.96
Course Record:	 01/02/2022	 Whoa Whoa Whoa	 G Cheyne	 55.5kg	 1:08.85

1200m
KENILWORTH Standard Time: 1:13.74

	 No	 Form Name  	 T’ - 1 - 2 - 3 	 Stakes (R$)	 Age	 Wgt	 Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% 	High	 Curr
	 1	 2723
	 2	 5
	 3	 3
	 4	  
	 5	  
	 6	  
	 7	 0
	 8	 43
	 9	  
	10	 0
	11	 9
	12	  
	13	  

Bagatelle Flash
Masterofthedesert
Captain West
Good Shine
Air Raid
Winter Emeralds
Deserto
Cumbre Vieja
Arbitration
Pee Jay
We Have Touchdown
Bounceback
Diablo

	 4-�0�-2-1
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-1
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 2-�0�-0-1
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0

	 $64,650	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 1]	t
	 $3,562	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 2]	
	 $12,850	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 3]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	 4]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 5]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 6]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 7]	
	 $19,275	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	 8]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 9]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	10]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	11]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	12]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	13]	

C Zackey
G Wright
L Mxothwa
C Orffer
A Domeyer
V’D Merwe
R Khathi
O Noach
R Fourie
K Steyn
A Andrews
G Van Niekerk
M Mjoka

11.1%
7.8%

10.6%
12.4%
20.4%

9.0%
7.2%
1.4%

22.8%
3.8%
8.0%

17.1%
3.3%

A E Sands
C Bass-Robinson
B Crawford
L V Woodruff
C Bass-Robinson
P Steyn
G S Kotzen
V H Marshall
J S Snaith
P Botha
J S Snaith
J S Snaith
R Maingard

11.7%
11.8%
12.8%
10.4%
11.8%

6.0%
8.0%

10.7%
11.3%

8.0%
11.3%
11.3%

6.3%

	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
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Results  1▢ W$ P$ 2▢ P$ 3▢ P$ 4▢ Margin Time

	 SELECTIONS LEADERS 	 KENILWORTH 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 3	 Captain West
	 1	 Bagatelle Flash
	 8	 Cumbre Vieja
	 5	 Air Raid

8	 Cumbre Vieja	 17%
3	 Captain West	 17%
1	 Bagatelle Flash	 4%

1	 Bagatelle Flash	 42%
3	 Captain West	 33%
8	 Cumbre Vieja	 17%

3	 Captain West	 33%
8	 Cumbre Vieja	 17%

3	 Captain West	 1:11.98
8	 Cumbre Vieja	 1:12.28
11	We Have Touchdown	 1:12.85
10	Pee Jay	 1:14.48
1	 Bagatelle Flash	 1:15.68



3
6:40 PM

SOUTH AFRICA
LEFT-HAND TURN

R135,000 Maiden Juvenile Plate 
(Class Mjpm) 
Class Record:	 28/03/2012	 Parado	 G Hatt	 58.0kg	 1:26.38
Course Record:	 29/01/2011	 In Like Flynn	 G Hatt	 57.0kg	 1:23.20

1400m
KENILWORTH Standard Time: 1:28.12

	 No	 Form Name  	 T’ - 1 - 2 - 3 	 Stakes (R$)	 Age	 Wgt	 Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% 	High	 Curr
	 1	 54435
	 2	 4
	 3	  
	 4	 887
	 5	 5
	 6	 05
	 7	  
	 8	 08
	 9	  
	10	 55
	11	 64

Stated
Powerandtheglory
Commander Green
Nordic Prince
Western World
Cherry Sky
Hospices De Beaune
Flying Bomb
Chalice Fort
Bomber Bay
Happy Days

	 5-�0�-0-1
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 3-�0�-0-0
	 1-�0�-0-0
	 2-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 2-�0�-0-0
	 0-�0�-0-0
	 2-�0�-0-0
	 2-�0�-0-0

	 $36,250	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 1]	
	 $6,425	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 2]	
	 $0	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 3]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	 4]	
	 $3,562	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 5]	
	 $3,212	 2	sa-f	 57	 [	 6]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	 7]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	 8]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 60	 [	 9]	
	 $6,775	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	10]	
	 $6,425	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	11]	

V’D Merwe
R Fourie
G Wright
R Khathi
A Arries
L Mxothwa
C Orffer
M Winnaar
O Noach
A Andrews
M Mjoka

9.0%
22.8%

7.8%
7.2%
8.4%

10.6%
12.4%

5.7%
1.4%
8.0%
3.3%

J S Snaith
J S Snaith
G Van Zyl (jnr)
G S Kotzen
V H Marshall
G S Kotzen
L V Woodruff
D A McLachlan
D A McLachlan
C Bass-Robinson
V H Marshall

11.3%
11.3%
13.3%

8.0%
10.7%

8.0%
10.4%
11.3%
11.3%
11.8%
10.7%

	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
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Results  1▢ W$ P$ 2▢ P$ 3▢ P$ 4▢ Margin Time

	 SELECTIONS LEADERS 	 KENILWORTH 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 2	 Powerandtheglory
	 1	 Stated
	 5	 Western World
	 3	 Commander Green

1	 Stated	 3% 1	 Stated	 7% 1	 Stated	 17% 11	Happy Days	 1:28.69
1	 Stated	 1:28.82
6	 Cherry Sky	 1:29.19
8	 Flying Bomb	 1:29.85
4	 Nordic Prince	 1:32.95

4
7:15 PM

SOUTH AFRICA
LEFT-HAND TURN

R150,000 Juvenile Plate 
(Class Juvm) 
Class Record:	 18/05/2011	 Northern Conquest	 K Teetan	 55.0kg	 1:27.11
Course Record:	 29/01/2011	 In Like Flynn	 G Hatt	 57.0kg	 1:23.20

1400m
KENILWORTH Standard Time: --:--

	 No	 Form Name  	 T’ - 1 - 2 - 3 	 Stakes (R$)	 Age	 Wgt	 Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% 	High	 Curr
	 1	 0521
	 2	 68
	 3	 2314
	 4	 412
	 5	 01
	 6	 21183
	 7	 941

Mauritius Kestrel
Gnarly
World Of Pleasure
Kinda Wonderful
African Prince
Roman Agent
All Out For Six

	 4-�1�-1-0
	 2-�0�-0-0
	 4-�1�-1-1
	 3-�1�-1-0
	 2-�1�-0-0
	 5-�2�-1-1
	 3-�1�-0-0

	 $121,875	 2	sa-c	 58	 [	 1]	
	 $0	 2	sa-g	 55	 [	 2]	
	 $127,112	 2	sa-c	 58	 [	 3]	
	 $115,938	 2	sa-f	 55	 [	 4]	
	 $89,062	 2	sa-c	 58	 [	 5]	
	 $669,750	 2	sa-c	 60	 [	 6]	
	 $86,738	 2	sa-c	 58	 [	 7]	

L Mxothwa
O Noach
M Mjoka
C Zackey
V’D Merwe
R Fourie
A Arries

10.6%
1.4%
3.3%

11.1%
9.0%

22.8%
8.4%

B Crawford
V H Marshall
V H Marshall
A E Sands
J S Snaith
J S Snaith
V H Marshall

12.8%
10.7%
10.7%
11.7%
11.3%
11.3%
10.7%

	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	 90	 --	-90
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
	--	  --	
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Results  1▢ W$ P$ 2▢ P$ 3▢ P$ 4▢ Margin Time

	 SELECTIONS LEADERS 	 KENILWORTH 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 3	 World Of Pleasure
	 7	 All Out For Six
	 4	 Kinda Wonderful
	 6	 Roman Agent

4	 Kinda Wonderful	 67%
3	 World Of Pleasure	 54%
6	 Roman Agent	 33%
7	 All Out For Six	 17%
1	 Mauritius Kestrel	 8%

6	 Roman Agent	 60%
4	 Kinda Wonderful	 56%
3	 World Of Pleasure	 50%
5	 African Prince	 50%
1	 Mauritius Kestrel	 42%

1	 Mauritius Kestrel	 100%
3	 World Of Pleasure	 50%
7	 All Out For Six	 50%

7	 All Out For Six	 1:27.74
3	 World Of Pleasure	 1:28.10
1	 Mauritius Kestrel	 1:28.51
2	 Gnarly	 1:29.94



5
7:50 PM

SOUTH AFRICA
LEFT-HAND TURN

R110,000 Maiden Plate 
(Class Mdrm) 
Class Record:	 19/11/2016	 Red Epitome	 C Orffer	 60.0kg	 1:38.10
Course Record:	 22/11/2014	 Legislate	 R Fourie	 60.0kg	 1:35.84

1600m
KENILWORTH Standard Time: 1:40.86

	 No	 Form Name  	 T’ - 1 - 2 - 3 	 Stakes (R$)	 Age	 Wgt	 Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% 	High	 Curr
	 1	 70
	 2	 85680
	 3	 052
	 4	 472276
	 5	 788243
	 6	 3623
	 7	 027422
	 8	 475305
	 9	 8

Mo Yay
Lord Saye 
Midway
Etoilefillante
Tsunami Warning
Water Dragon
Style Icon
Apache Chief
Dreamalittledream

	 2-�0�-0-0
	 5-�0�-0-0
	 3-�0�-1-0
	 10-�0�-3-0
	 7-�0�-1-1
	 4-�0�-1-2
	 6-�0�-3-0
	 9-�0�-1-1
	 1-�0�-0-0

	 $0	 3	sa-g	 60	 [	 1]	
	 $2,612	 4	gb-g	 60	 [	 2]	
	 $23,750	 3	sa-c	 60	 [	 3]	
	 $68,700	 3	sa-g	 60	 [	 4]	B
	 $29,250	 3	sa-c	 60	 [	 5]	
	 $44,650	 3	sa-c	 60	 [	 6]	
	 $56,000	 3	sa-f	 57	 [	 7]	
	 $60,938	 3	sa-g	 60	 [	 8]	
	 $0	 3	sa-g	 60	 [	 9]	

A Domeyer
C Orffer
L Mxothwa
M Winnaar
C Zackey
A Arries
X Carstens
V’D Merwe
G Wright

20.4%
12.4%
10.6%

5.7%
11.1%

8.4%
0.0%
9.0%
7.8%

A E Sands
D Kannemeyer
B Crawford
D A McLachlan
D Kannemeyer
V H Marshall
P Botha
A E Sands
B Crawford

11.7%
10.5%
12.8%
11.3%
10.5%
10.7%

8.0%
11.7%
12.8%

	--	  --	
	 70	 67	
	 79	 79	
	 80	 75	 -5

	 74	 71	
	 79	 76	 -3
	 78	 74	
	 85	 75	 -3

	--	  --	
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Results  1▢ W$ P$ 2▢ P$ 3▢ P$ 4▢ Margin Time

	 SELECTIONS LEADERS 	 KENILWORTH 	 1600M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1600M
★	6	 Water Dragon
	 3	 Midway
	 5	 Tsunami Warning
	 4	 Etoilefillante

4	 Etoilefillante	 28%
3	 Midway	 22%
5	 Tsunami Warning	 19%
7	 Style Icon	 11%
8	 Apache Chief	 6%

6	 Water Dragon	 33%
3	 Midway	 22%
5	 Tsunami Warning	 20%
4	 Etoilefillante	 17%
8	 Apache Chief	 6%

3	 Midway	 33%
5	 Tsunami Warning	 33%
7	 Style Icon	 33%
8	 Apache Chief	 8%

4	 Etoilefillante	 1:38.92
8	 Apache Chief	 1:40.03
7	 Style Icon	 1:40.45
5	 Tsunami Warning	 1:40.80
3	 Midway	 1:41.02

6
8:25 PM

SOUTH AFRICA
LEFT-HAND TURN

R120,000 Class 4 
(Class Cl4f) 
Class Record:	 06/12/2023	 Winter Rainfall	 A Domeyer	 62.0kg	 0:58.33
Course Record:	 29/12/2012	 Muscatt	 A Domeyer	 56.0kg	 0:56.46

1000m
KENILWORTH Standard Time: 0:58.83

	 No	 Form Name  	 T’ - 1 - 2 - 3 	 Stakes (R$)	 Age	 Wgt	 Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% 	High	 Curr
	 1	 763792
	 2	 244214
	 3	 416267
	 4	 232421
	 5	 601906
	 6	 471007
	 7	 322213
	 8	 770110

She’s My Captain
Love Shack
Night Vigil
Palo Queen
Back To The Future
Nile The Boss
Tequila Sky
Hear My Voice

	 24-�4�-5-4
	 11-�1�-2-1
	 7-�1�-1-0
	 22-�3�-6-3
	 13-�2�-2-0
	 13-�1�-1-2
	 11-�1�-5-2
	 22-�4�-2-3

	 $371,375	 5	sa-m	 58	 [	 1]	
	 $151,062	 3	sa-f	 60	 [	 2]	
	 $101,650	 3	sa-f	 60.5	[	 3]	
	 $363,550	 4	sa-m	 59	 [	 4]	t
	 $138,250	 4	sa-m	 58	 [	 5]	
	 $133,262	 3	sa-f	 54	 [	 6]	
	 $187,388	 3	sa-f	 59.5	[	 7]	B
	 $393,650	 4	sa-m	 58.5	[	 8]	t

R Fourie
A Domeyer
L Mxothwa
R Khathi
X Carstens
K Steyn
C Orffer
D Ashby

22.8%
20.4%
10.6%

7.2%
0.0%
3.8%

12.4%
3.0%

H/M Crawford/RI
C Bass-Robinson
S W Humby
P D Reeves
P D Reeves
P Botha
W A Nel
P D Reeves

7.9%
11.8%

5.1%
9.7%
9.7%
8.0%

14.4%
9.7%

	 78	 74	
	 81	 80	
	 85	 81	 -2
	 82	 76	 +3

	 82	 74	 -1
	 83	 68	 -5
	 80	 79	
	 82	 75	
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Results  1▢ W$ P$ 2▢ P$ 3▢ P$ 4▢ Margin Time

	 SELECTIONS LEADERS 	 KENILWORTH 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 1	 She’s My Captain
	 4	 Palo Queen
	 2	 Love Shack
	 7	 Tequila Sky

4	 Palo Queen	 72%
2	 Love Shack	 67%
3	 Night Vigil	 47%
7	 Tequila Sky	 47%
1	 She’s My Captain	 33%

7	 Tequila Sky	 61%
1	 She’s My Captain	 39%
8	 Hear My Voice	 36%
4	 Palo Queen	 33%
3	 Night Vigil	 33%

1	 She’s My Captain	 54%
7	 Tequila Sky	 50%
8	 Hear My Voice	 44%
3	 Night Vigil	 42%
4	 Palo Queen	 36%

2	 Love Shack	 0:57.51
4	 Palo Queen	 0:57.92
1	 She’s My Captain	 0:58.62
7	 Tequila Sky	 0:58.81
6	 Nile The Boss	 0:58.87



7
8:55 PM

SOUTH AFRICA
LEFT-HAND TURN

R200,000 Winter Sprint 
(Class Cup) 
Class Record:	 24/01/2015	 Brutal Force	 P Strydom	 58.0kg	 1:09.16
Course Record:	 01/02/2022	 Whoa Whoa Whoa	 G Cheyne	 55.5kg	 1:08.85

1200m
KENILWORTH Standard Time: --:--

	 No	 Form Name  	 T’ - 1 - 2 - 3 	 Stakes (R$)	 Age	 Wgt	 Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% 	High	 Curr
	 1	 305069
	 2	 166037
	 3	 299511
	 4	 965936
	 5	 071682
	 6	 148431
	 7	 734335
	 8	 385740
	 9	 037424
	10	650533
	11	453353
	12	147398

Captain Fontane
Zoomie
Meu Capitano
We’re Jamming
Jerusalema Rain
Questioning
Bereave
Speed Machine
Mufasa
Marigold Hotel
Rio Querari
Silver Falcon

	 22-�7�-3-2
	 13-�2�-4-1
	 7-�3�-1-0
	 21-�3�-6-1
	 13-�3�-4-0
	 9-�4�-1-1
	 24-�5�-4-7
	 34-�5�-3-4
	 24-�6�-3-2
	 29-�5�-5-5
	 37-�7�-9-9
	 24-�8�-2-4

	 $485,662	 6	sa-g	 58.5	[	 1]	
	 $495,875	 3	sa-g	 54	 [	 2]	
	 $250,288	 3	sa-g	 52.5	[	 3]	
	 $789,350	 4	sa-g	 58.5	[	 4]	
	 $453,662	 3	sa-g	 55.5	[	 5]	B
	 $483,875	 3	sa-g	 61.5	[	 6]	B
	 $978,375	 6	sa-g	 61.5	[	 7]	
	 $402,275	 6	sa-g	 57	 [	 8]	
	 $587,700	 5	sa-g	 58.5	[	 9]	
	 $798,250	 5	sa-m	 55.5	[	10]	H
	 $2,348,250	 7	sa-g	 61.5	[	11]	
	 $718,300	 5	sa-g	 61.5	[	12]	B

M Mjoka
G Wright
R Fourie
C Zackey
A Andrews
A Arries
C Orffer
R Khathi
L Mxothwa
G Van Niekerk
A Domeyer
V’D Merwe

3.3%
7.8%

22.8%
11.1%

8.0%
8.4%

12.4%
7.2%

10.6%
17.1%
20.4%

9.0%

V H Marshall
B Crawford
P Steyn
J S Snaith
C Bass-Robinson
V H Marshall
A N Marcus
J S Snaith
B Crawford
G S Kotzen
J S Snaith
J S Snaith

10.7%
12.8%

6.0%
11.3%
11.8%
10.7%
10.6%
11.3%
12.8%

8.0%
11.3%
11.3%

	 98	 109	 -1
	 106	 100	 -1
	 98	 98	 +3
	 94	 108	 -1

	 109	 104	
	 91	 122	 +6
	 98	 122	
	 88	 106	
	 99	 107	
	 89	 107	
	 95	 118	
	 98	 115	 -1

	

F
A

S
T

 F
O

R
M

O
R

M
O

R
M

F
O

FF
O

F
O

F
A

S
F
A

SS
T

S
T

iRACE

Results  1▢ W$ P$ 2▢ P$ 3▢ P$ 4▢ Margin Time

	 SELECTIONS LEADERS 	 KENILWORTH 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 6	 Questioning
	 7	 Bereave
	 3	 Meu Capitano
	 5	 Jerusalema Rain

8	 Speed Machine	 56%
9	 Mufasa	 31%
5	 Jerusalema Rain	 25%
10	Marigold Hotel	 19%
1	 Captain Fontane	 17%

3	 Meu Capitano	 61%
6	 Questioning	 43%
11	Rio Querari	 40%
7	 Bereave	 38%
4	 We’re Jamming	 35%

10	Marigold Hotel	 83%
1	 Captain Fontane	 67%
3	 Meu Capitano	 67%
6	 Questioning	 67%
2	 Zoomie	 67%

1	 Captain Fontane	 1:08.77
10	Marigold Hotel	 1:08.92
12	Silver Falcon	 1:08.97
11	Rio Querari	 1:09.20
7	 Bereave	 1:09.52


